8:45-9:00 am

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:40
10:40-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:30

Colorado Government Finance
Officers Association

Beginning Governmental Accounting
February 26, 2016

Course Schedule

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Introductions and Course Content
Governmental Environment
Colorado Revised Statutes (Part 1)

Break

Colorado Revised Statutes (Part 1)
Developer/Special Districts
Financing Options

Section 218 Plans

Basic Accounting Theory (Part I)

Lunch (catered)

Basic Accounting Theory (Part 1)
Financial Reporting Model
Classification and Terminology

Break

Financial Reporting Entity
Governmental Funds
Proprietary Funds

Year End Closeout and Rollover



