Colorado Government Finance Officers Association

Beginning Governmental Accounting February 26, 2016

Course Schedule

8:45-9:00 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast
9:00-9:15 9:15-9:30 9:30-10:15	Introductions and Course Content Governmental Environment Colorado Revised Statutes (Part 1)
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-10:40 10:40-10:45 10:45-11:00 11:00-11:15 11:15-11:30	Colorado Revised Statutes (Part II) Developer/Special Districts Financing Options Section 218 Plans Basic Accounting Theory (Part I)
11:30-12:15	Lunch (catered)
12:15-1:15 1:15-2:15 2:15-2:30	Basic Accounting Theory (Part II) Financial Reporting Model Classification and Terminology
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45-3:15 3:15-3:45 3:45-4:15 4:15-4:30	Financial Reporting Entity Governmental Funds Proprietary Funds Year End Closeout and Rollover